Area

229.0
230.0
224.0
224.0
224.0
224.0
224.0
224.0
224.0
224.0
224.0
221.0
226.0
220.0
220.0
220.0
220.0
220.0
220.0
220.0
220.0
220.0
216.0
229.0

Kundnamn

Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1
Brf Lyftkranen 1

Adress

Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvdagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvdagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5
Lyftkransvagen 5

Ort

Posthumm Medlemmar

14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas
14250 Skogas

Allblastring Mats Tilder AE
Nils Anders Gran
Hemkomfort Sv Hem och |
Hemkomfort Sv Hem och |
Marcus Genc Fastigheter /
GC Holding AB

08 Konsult AB

08 Konsult AB

GIMBS AB

Brillko | AB

KPL Center AB

KPL Center AB

TH Berglund AB

Satellite Live AB

Thessén & Ek Holding AB
Ema Entreprenad AB
Roda Porten AB

Grexon Capital AB
Mannagrodda AB

GIMBS AB

J-O Myhrberg Holding AB
Jonas Backstrands Trailer .
Tomina AB

GTAV Fastighetskonsult Al

Objekt ID Beteckning ID for fasti; Fastighetstyp Andel %

88404
88405
88406
88407
88408
88409
88410
88411
88412
88413
88414
88415
88416
88417
88418
88419
88420
88421
88422
88423
88424
88425
88426
88427

1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

1 Bostadsratt
1 Bostadsratt
1 Bostadsratt
1 Bostadsratt
1 Bostadsratt
1 Bostadsratt
1 Bostadsratt
1 Bostadsratt
1 Bostadsratt
1 Bostadsratt
Bostadsratt
Bostadsratt
Bostadsratt
Bostadsratt
Bostadsratt
Bostadsratt
Bostadsratt
Bostadsratt
Bostadsratt
Bostadsratt
Bostadsratt
Bostadsratt
Bostadsratt
Bostadsratt
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4.28
4.30
4.19
4.19
4.19
4.19
4.19
4.19
4.19
4.19
4.19
4.13
4.23
4.11
4.11
4.11
4.11
4.11
4.11
4.11
4.11
4.11
4.04
4.28



